
Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Tiny Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge

March 31 - April 02, 2023
Fort Mill, SC, USA

Soundstage at The River Place

1 91 RESPECT Elite Dance Academy

2 96 MERMAID PARTY Starz Elite Dance Center

3 118 I DO MY THING Precision Dance Center

4 148 KID IN A CANDY STORE Starz Elite Dance Center

1 113 QUEENS CenterStage Dance Company

2 106 THUG STORY CenterStage Dance Company

1 127 IT'S A SMALL WORLD The Dance Dept.

2 136 BARBIE GIRL Step-N-Out Dance Productions
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Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 156 I GET TO LOVE YOU Step-N-Out Dance Productions

2 121 BURN IT UP Yvette's Dance Academy

3 97 WHAT'S COOKING Palmetto Dance Academy

4 137 WATCH ME DO ME Step Up Studio

5 150 BEAT Step-N-Out Dance Productions

6 134 COOTIES Starz Elite Dance Center

7 126 DANCE THROUGH THE DAY Palmetto Dance Academy

8 153 AMAZING GRACE Step-N-Out Dance Productions

9 94 FOREVER DIAMONDZ Starz Elite Dance Center

10 141 BOSS Step-N-Out Dance Productions

1 93 IT'S RAINING MEN Elite Dance Academy

2 101 STRONG Starz Elite Dance Center
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Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 140 THE QUEEN'S Precision Dance Center

2 145 CALL 9-1-1 Step-N-Out Dance Productions

3 143 SHAKE THE ROOM Elite Dance Academy

4 154 SHAKE Precision Dance Center

5 117 SHOP AROUND Dance Unveiled

6 129 BEWARE! Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

7 161 HAMMER TIME Precision Dance Center

8 116 FLASHLIGHT Elite Dance Academy

9 104 WORK Yvette's Dance Academy

10 133 WINGS Palmetto Dance Academy

1 163 DISCO INFERNO Step-N-Out Dance Productions

2 105 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Step-N-Out Dance Productions

3 99 DO YOU BELIEVE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 107 KICK UP YOUR HEELS Elite Dance Academy

4 92 PEANUT BUTTER JELLY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 166 ALL ABOARD The Dance Dept.

6 135 MERMAID PARTY The Dance Dept.

7 125 CUPCAKE SOCIAL CLUB The Dance Dept.

8 159 POPCORN The Dance Dept.

9 103 ICE CREAM PARTY The Dance Dept.
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Mini Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 165 FOLLOW THE LEADER Elite Dance Academy

1 146 SPEECHLESS Elite Dance Academy

2 149 GRACE Elite Dance Academy

3 114 HOUND DOG Elite Dance Academy

4 128 YOU WILL BE FOUND Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 122 FIRE Precision Dance Center

6 158 HERO Elite Dance Academy

7 138 WILD CHILD Starz Elite Dance Center

8 119 I WANT TO BE A ROCKETTE The Dance Dept.

9 115 THE ROSE Rave Dance Complex

10 142 STUPID CUPID Starz Elite Dance Center
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Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 152 FOOTPRINTS The Dance Shop

2 147 STANDOUT Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 89 MEETING IN THE LADIES ROOM Elite Dance Academy

4 162 FLY Rave Dance Complex

5 139 THE GLAMOROUS LIFE Rave Dance Complex

6 108 LIP GLOSS Rave Dance Complex

7 151 MR. POSTMAN Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

8 98 THE LOCO-MOTION Rave Dance Complex

1 124 YOU RAISE ME UP Elite Dance Academy

2 131 RUNWAY Elite Dance Academy

1 110 BELLHOP BOOGIE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 100 THROW BACK Elite Dance Academy

3 90 FIX MY CROWN The Dance Dept.

1 120 STATION 23 Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
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Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 109 KEEP BREATHING The Dance Shop

2 112 SHAKE THE ROOM The Dance Shop

3 111 RUNAWAY The Dance Shop

4 144 COURAGE The Dance Shop

1 157 HERE I AM The Dance Shop

1 132 NOT ABOUT ANGELS The Dance Shop

2 88 WIND IT UP The Dance Shop

1 123 BORN TO BE WILD The Dance Shop

1 102 BIRTHDAY The Dance Shop
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Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 168 HOLD ON TO ME Dance Unveiled

2 173 OUT OF HIDING Dance Unveiled

3 180 PAPARAZZI Step-N-Out Dance Productions

4 176 GRADUATION BALL MATTHEWS BALLET

5 169 TINY VOICE Dance Unveiled

6 179 WILD HORSES Step Up Studio

7 170 MAMA IM A BIG GIRL NOW Starz Elite Dance Center

8 178 SASSY CenterStage Dance Company

9 175 RAINBOW Dance Unveiled

10 171 OCEANS Dance Unveiled

11 174 COULD HAVE BEEN ME Palmetto Dance Academy

12 177 IT'S OKAY Yvette's Dance Academy

1 224 DANCE TO THE MUSIC Dance Unveiled

2 223 SUPERSONIC CenterStage Dance Company
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 332 THAT'S WHAT I LIKE Dance Unveiled

2 333 FIREBALL Dance Unveiled

3 356 FIGHTING FOR ME Dance Unveiled

4 341 COVERGIRL CenterStage Dance Company

5 306 FIX MY CROWN Step Up Studio

6 316 FERGIE Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

7 361 THIS IS ME Dance Unveiled

8 344 HOW WILL I KNOW? Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

9 325 FIREWORK Elite Dance Academy

10 349 BIRTHDAY PARTY CenterStage Dance Company

10 355 BEAT Elite Dance Academy

1 362 DIRTY SOUTH Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

2 348 CAN'T STOP THE BEAT Dance Unveiled

3 304 A NIGHT IN MIAMI Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

4 326 TANGO DE AMOR Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

5 319 DIG A LITTLE DEEPER The Dance Dept.

6 312 TARZAN The Dance Dept.

7 353 DIAMONDS The Dance Dept.
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Junior Novice Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 309 FASHIONISTAS The Dance Dept.

2 340 SWALLOWED IN THE SEA The Dance Dept.

1 196 BLINDING Elite Dance Academy

2 197 VIOLET Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 205 TRUTH I'M STANDING ON Elite Dance Academy

4 202 VIBEOLOGY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 204 TRUST Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

6 181 GOOD GIRL Starz Elite Dance Center

7 192 BELIEVE THAT Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

8 201 MINDLESS TOWN CenterStage Dance Company

9 188 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Step-N-Out Dance Productions

10 194 GET UP The Dance Dept.

11 186 HOLLYWOOD Elite Dance Academy

12 187 YES I CAN The Dance Dept.

13 193 SONDER Yvette's Dance Academy

14 185 DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD The Dance Dept.

15 191 COLORS OF THE WIND The Dance Dept.
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 226 SALUTE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 227 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 225 BEST FRIEND CenterStage Dance Company

1 358 OMG YOU GUYS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 363 MOVEMENT Elite Dance Academy

3 303 CARDI B Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 365 SHOWOFF Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 305 HOLD MY HAND Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 350 JACKPOT Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 334 WHAT HAVE YOU DONE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

6 347 MAKE IT SHAKE Precision Dance Center

7 310 COME DOWN TO ME Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

8 330 HOLD ON TO ME Precision Dance Center

9 342 LOOKING GOOD Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

10 359 WHY I NEED YOU The Dance Shop
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 337 CITY GIRLS Yvette's Dance Academy

2 317 HOLLYROCK Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 366 WOMAN KING Yvette's Dance Academy

4 338 MAGIC The Dance Dept.

5 318 YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT Elite Dance Academy

6 339 PASS THAT Precision Dance Center

7 354 DAISIES The Dance Dept.

8 313 THE AMAZON The Dance Dept.

9 324 GOLDEN SLUMBERS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

10 311 BIG LEAGUE CenterStage Dance Company

1 336 YOU GOT SERVED Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 322 CINDERELLA AFTER HOURS The Dance Dept.

3 307 OFF TO WORK The Dance Dept.

4 323 YOUNG The Dance Dept.

5 360 NURSERY RHYMES The Dance Dept.
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Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 167 REVENGE OF THE ROYAL MERCHANT Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 231 PARTY Elite Dance Academy

1 211 TAKE MY HAND Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 212 FALLING APART Starz Elite Dance Center

3 209 THE BRITISH TAKEOVER Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 213 POST THAT Elite Dance Academy

5 210 SUSHI Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

6 215 CALL ME Rave Dance Complex

7 219 GROWN The Dance Shop

8 214 MOTION Rave Dance Complex

9 217 I GOTCHA Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

10 216 ALL I WANT Rave Dance Complex

11 218 I MISS HER The Dance Shop
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 200 DON'T LEAVE ME Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 230 SUPER FERGIE GIRLS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 228 TONIGHT Rave Dance Complex

4 199 LUCY & ETHEL Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 229 SALUTE The Dance Shop

1 321 FLY BEFORE YOU FALL Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 328 FINDING HAPPINESS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 335 WOMANIZER Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 343 THE FIERCE FIVE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 302 BRING IT ON Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

6 314 THE POMPEII CLUB Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

7 351 KING OF POP Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

8 357 MAMMA MIA Rave Dance Complex

9 331 KEEP BREATHING Rave Dance Complex

10 364 PROUD MARY Rave Dance Complex
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Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 352 STRENGTH The Dance Shop

2 320 SUMMER VACATION Rave Dance Complex

1 445 PROBLEM Dance Unveiled

2 437 YOU ARE THE REASON Step Up Studio

3 443 RESPECT Dance Unveiled

4 444 CARRY ON Step Up Studio

5 442 BRAVE Dance Unveiled

6 446 SO MUCH BETTER Step Up Studio

7 447 YOU SAY Dance Unveiled

8 439 ELVIS HAS ENTERED THE BUILDING Step Up Studio

9 438 HOLLYWOOD Step Up Studio

10 440 WARRIOR Step Up Studio

11 441 TELL ME SOMETHING I DON'T KNOW Step Up Studio

1 429 ICON LIVING Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

2 370 BEAUTY FROM WITHIN Step Up Studio

3 424 TOP GUN Step Up Studio
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Teen Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 250 NBA VS NFL Step Up Studio

1 467 FALL FOR YOU Step-N-Out Dance Productions

2 460 IT'S ALWAYS BEEN YOU Elite Dance Academy

3 475 RING AROUND THE ROSIE Palmetto Dance Academy

4 491 GRACE Dance Unveiled

5 493 ALRIGHT The Dance Dept.

6 464 ONLY Elite Dance Academy

7 476 JUST FINE Precision Dance Center

8 470 RUNNING UP THAT HILL The Dance Dept.

9 465 YOU ARE THE REASON Dance Unveiled

9 450 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Elite Dance Academy

10 461 FRIEND LIKE ME Step Up Studio

11 457 RAINING IN JUNE Palmetto Dance Academy

12 483 BOYS IN THE HOOD CenterStage Dance Company

13 482 CONFIDENT Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

14 478 IT'S ALWAYS BEEN YOU The Dance Dept.

15 463 YOUR A WARRIOR Step-N-Out Dance Productions
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 425 IS THAT ALL RIGHT Step-N-Out Dance Productions

2 401 IN YOUR ARMS Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

3 399 WORD UP Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 397 LITTLE SECRET Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 378 UNHOLY Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

6 435 NERDS REMIX Step Up Studio

7 436 FLASHLIGHT Dance Unveiled

8 422 UPHILL BATTLE Step-N-Out Dance Productions

1 413 FAMILY AFFAIR CenterStage Dance Company

2 411 SHINE Elite Dance Academy

3 373 WHERE I STOOD Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 407 KILL THE LIGHTS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 421 WORK Precision Dance Center

6 404 BADD Elite Dance Academy

7 402 BROKEN Step-N-Out Dance Productions

7 380 FOOTWERKIN Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

8 408 BOSS UP Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

9 377 COLD HEARTED SNAKE Step-N-Out Dance Productions

10 409 JET SET Elite Dance Academy
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 287 THAT'S SO 70'S Precision Dance Center

2 300 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME Elite Dance Academy

3 267 REASONS TO STAY Elite Dance Academy

4 293 ATTENTION Elite Dance Academy

5 301 DREAM TO ME The Dance Dept.

6 259 SWING THIS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

7 279 BEETLEJUICE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

8 299 EXPERIENCE Precision Dance Center

8 270 I DON'T SPEAK FRENCH The Dance Dept.

9 265 B.E.P Precision Dance Center

10 263 FROM HEAVEN Step-N-Out Dance Productions

1 252 RUN Elite Dance Academy

2 237 WILD PARTY Elite Dance Academy

3 278 HERE COMES THE BOOM The Dance Dept.

4 295 SPILL THE TEA The Dance Dept.

5 247 TODRICK Yvette's Dance Academy

6 288 RISE UP The Dance Dept.
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Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 232 SWEET 16 Step-N-Out Dance Productions

1 503 CASE OF YOU The Dance Shop

2 512 GONE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 510 TECHNOLOGIC Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 502 HOT LIKE WOW Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 508 POST THAT Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 496 FACE SHOPPING Yvette's Dance Academy

6 499 LIKE A PRAYER Rave Dance Complex

7 501 LEFT BEHIND Rave Dance Complex

8 507 YOU'RE MY SWEETHEART Rave Dance Complex

9 505 CREEKS The Dance Shop

10 504 COLD HEARTED Rave Dance Complex

1 389 THAT GIRL Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 379 WE ARE THE ONES The Dance Shop
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 375 BEHIND THE WALL Elite Dance Academy

2 394 HERO The Dance Shop

3 410 LIKE SUGAR Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 396 LOVE YOU THE MOST Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 423 A BRAVE NEW WORLD Yvette's Dance Academy

6 414 CALL ME GAGA The Dance Shop

1 236 LOVE LINE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 276 OVERDOSE Yvette's Dance Academy

3 268 TIK TIK BOOM Yvette's Dance Academy

3 261 RESCUE Rave Dance Complex

4 233 BAILAR CenterStage Dance Company

5 277 IT'S BRITNEY Rave Dance Complex

1 243 HAUS OF LEGENDS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 275 SAMURAI CenterStage Dance Company
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SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2 TELEPHONE Step Up Studio

2 1 MJ THE REMIX Step Up Studio

1 22 USED TO BE MINE The Dance Dept.

2 36 NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY Elite Dance Academy

3 37 UNLESS IT'S WITH YOU Elite Dance Academy

4 40 TURNING TABLES Step-N-Out Dance Productions

5 17 LOVE YOU TWICE Elite Dance Academy

6 30 FOOL FOR YOU Elite Dance Academy

7 19 THINKING OF YOU Elite Dance Academy

8 35 LEGENDARY Precision Dance Center

9 15 BREATHE The Dance Dept.

10 6 WHAT DO YOU MEAN The Dance Dept.

11 21 FALLING BACKWARDS The Dance Dept.

12 9 WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING FOR? Palmetto Dance Academy

13 23 OPPORTUNITY Dance Unveiled

14 38 BODY LOVE Elite Dance Academy

15 25 CHAINSMOKING Elite Dance Academy
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SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 376 DARLING Elite Dance Academy

2 400 YOU SAY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 417 YES YES I CAN Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 418 I'M TIRED Elite Dance Academy

2 383 BLINK TWICE Elite Dance Academy

3 434 SHE BANGS Elite Dance Academy

4 428 COUNTDOWN Step-N-Out Dance Productions

5 369 BRAND NEW Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

6 387 MANEATER The Dance Dept.

7 419 THE PEARL Palmetto Dance Academy

8 430 FAMILY The Dance Dept.

9 391 LET ME GO Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

10 420 BUTTONS Step Up Studio
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SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 271 REMEMBER The Dance Dept.

2 289 SLOW UP The Dance Dept.

3 283 GLIMPSE OF US Step-N-Out Dance Productions

4 284 GET BIG The Dance Dept.

4 258 THE HOUSE The Dance Dept.

5 269 IT'S ALL COMING BACK Step-N-Out Dance Productions

6 238 THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL The Dance Dept.

7 281 IT'S BARBIE The Dance Dept.

8 291 STILL HAVE YOU Elite Dance Academy

9 256 BRITNEY Step-N-Out Dance Productions

10 260 TOXIC Elite Dance Academy

1 274 MINAJ Elite Dance Academy

2 254 HOLD BACK THE RIVER The Dance Dept.

3 286 WOMANIZER The Dance Dept.
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SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 69 SHAPED Starz Elite Dance Center

2 71 INSTEAD Elite Dance Academy

3 68 TEENAGE WASTELAND Precision Dance Center

4 53 FLOWERS Starz Elite Dance Center

5 79 LEAVE THE LIGHT ON Elite Dance Academy

6 81 A PALE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

7 77 FROM THE GRAVE Precision Dance Center

8 44 FALLING Starz Elite Dance Center

9 59 TAKE IT ALL Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

10 55 CAME HERE FOR LOVE Starz Elite Dance Center

10 66 DANCING Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

11 52 JUDAS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

12 74 WHERE ARE YOU Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

13 57 SO LONELY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

14 54 ENDANGERED SPECIES Precision Dance Center

15 46 SOAKED EYES The Dance Shop
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SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 427 MAD AT YOU Elite Dance Academy

2 431 YOU'RE GONNA BE OKAY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 415 DISTURBIA Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 388 I HAVE NOTHING Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 433 THE WALTZ Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 384 STRANGE FRUIT Precision Dance Center

2 374 THE JOURNEY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 412 TUNNEL VISION Precision Dance Center

4 395 FLOWERS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

5 381 ALL THAT REALLY MATTERS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

6 403 BAD IDEA Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

7 432 JOLENE The Dance Shop

8 372 LOST The Dance Shop

9 392 UNHOLY Precision Dance Center

10 367 BLACK VIOLIN Precision Dance Center
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SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 251 VANISHING MOMENTS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 297 ALL AGAIN Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 266 VIBE CHECK Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

4 257 CHANT Precision Dance Center

5 292 INTERROGATION CenterStage Dance Company

6 294 LIKE A BOY Precision Dance Center

6 273 MONEY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

7 290 EX'S & OH'S Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

8 282 BLUE CenterStage Dance Company

9 245 MOUNTAINS CenterStage Dance Company

10 253 BLICK BLICK CenterStage Dance Company

1 280 TINA Precision Dance Center

2 242 MAKE IT WORK Precision Dance Center

3 272 OUTKAST Precision Dance Center

4 234 WAKANDA FOREVER Precision Dance Center

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

IDA - Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 211 TAKE MY HAND Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 209 THE BRITISH TAKEOVER Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 210 SUSHI Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 498 BIRD GURHL Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 496 FACE SHOPPING Yvette's Dance Academy

3 497 THE CONFESSION Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 57 SO LONELY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 59 TAKE IT ALL Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

3 58 ORNAMENT Yvette's Dance Academy

4 56 FEEL AGAIN Yvette's Dance Academy

1 280 TINA Precision Dance Center
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IDA - Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

IDA - Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

IDA - Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

IDA - Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

IDA - Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 412 TUNNEL VISION Precision Dance Center

1 266 VIBE CHECK Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 384 STRANGE FRUIT Precision Dance Center

1 242 MAKE IT WORK Precision Dance Center

1 243 HAUS OF LEGENDS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 211 TAKE MY HAND Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 212 FALLING APART Starz Elite Dance Center
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https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=102
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=103
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=104
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=105
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76


Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 200 DON'T LEAVE ME Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 230 SUPER FERGIE GIRLS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 69 SHAPED Starz Elite Dance Center

2 503 CASE OF YOU The Dance Shop

1 427 MAD AT YOU Elite Dance Academy

2 431 YOU'RE GONNA BE OKAY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

1 362 DIRTY SOUTH Lil Miss Fits Dance Studio

2 165 FOLLOW THE LEADER Elite Dance Academy

1 167 REVENGE OF THE ROYAL MERCHANT Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

2 418 I'M TIRED Elite Dance Academy
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Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Choice Awards Report..

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

60 Dragon CenterStage Dance Company B Senior Teen Competitive

154 Shake Precision Dance Center P Mini Novice

200 Don't Leave Me Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. A Junior Competitive

234 Wakanda Forever Precision Dance Center P Senior Teen Competitive

321 Fly Before You Fall Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. A Junior Competitive

374 The Journey Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. A Senior Teen Competitive

498 Bird Gurhl Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. A Teen Competitive

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

40 Turning Tables Step-N-Out Dance
Productions

K Senior Teen Intermediate

140 The Queen's Precision Dance Center P Mini Novice

191 Colors Of The Wind The Dance Dept. L Junior Intermediate

288 Rise Up The Dance Dept. L Teen Intermediate

1 384 STRANGE FRUIT Precision Dance Center

2 251 VANISHING MOMENTS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

Choreography

Costume

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

346 Pump Up The Jam Rave Dance Complex I Junior Competitive

424 Top Gun Step Up Studio Q Teen Novice

439 Elvis Has Entered The
Building

Step Up Studio Q Teen Novice

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

22 Used To Be Mine The Dance Dept. L Senior Teen Intermediate

27 Landslide Palmetto Dance Academy H Senior Teen Intermediate

30 Fool for You Elite Dance Academy D Senior Teen Intermediate

35 Legendary Precision Dance Center P Senior Teen Intermediate

36 Not My Responsibility Elite Dance Academy D Senior Teen Intermediate

40 Turning Tables Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Senior Teen Intermediate

44 Falling Starz Elite Dance Center J Senior Teen Competitive

53 Flowers Starz Elite Dance Center J Senior Teen Competitive

54 Endangered Species Precision Dance Center P Senior Teen Competitive

66 Dancing Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

71 Instead Elite Dance Academy D Senior Teen Competitive

74 Where Are You Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

109 Keep Breathing The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

112 Shake the Room The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

128 You Will Be Found Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Mini Intermediate

138 Wild Child Starz Elite Dance Center J Mini Intermediate

Costume

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

144 Courage The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

146 Speechless Elite Dance Academy D Mini Intermediate

149 Grace Elite Dance Academy D Mini Intermediate

155 Watch Her Go The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

124 You Raise Me Up Elite Dance Academy D Mini Intermediate

111 Runaway The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

157 Here I Am The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

164 Im So Excited The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

185 Don't You Worry Child The Dance Dept. L Junior Intermediate

188 The light that never
fails

Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Junior Intermediate

191 Colors Of The Wind The Dance Dept. L Junior Intermediate

196 Blinding Elite Dance Academy D Junior Intermediate

200 Don't Leave Me Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Competitive

202 Vibeology Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Intermediate

205 Truth I'm Standing On Elite Dance Academy D Junior Intermediate

212 Falling Apart Starz Elite Dance Center J Junior Competitive

213 Post That Elite Dance Academy D Junior Competitive

215 Call Me Rave Dance Complex I Junior Competitive

219 Grown The Dance Shop M Junior Competitive

220 Drifting Starz Elite Dance Center J Junior Competitive

258 The House The Dance Dept. L Senior Teen Intermediate

259 Swing This Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Teen Intermediate

263 From Heaven Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

266 Vibe Check Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

269 It's All Coming Back Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Senior Teen Intermediate

271 Remember The Dance Dept. L Senior Teen Intermediate

273 Money Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

282 Blue CenterStage Dance Company B Senior Teen Competitive

283 Glimpse of Us Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Senior Teen Intermediate

284 Get Big The Dance Dept. L Senior Teen Intermediate

257 Chant Precision Dance Center P Senior Teen Competitive

292 Interrogation CenterStage Dance Company B Senior Teen Competitive

303 Cardi B Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Intermediate

305 Hold My Hand Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Intermediate

313 The Amazon The Dance Dept. L Junior Intermediate

317 Hollyrock Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Intermediate

318 You Can't Stop the
Beat

Elite Dance Academy D Junior Intermediate

321 Fly Before You Fall Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Competitive

331 Keep Breathing Rave Dance Complex I Junior Competitive

343 The Fierce Five Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Competitive

314 The Pompeii Club Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Competitive

337 City Girls Yvette's Dance Academy R Junior Intermediate

328 Finding Happiness Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Competitive

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

366 Woman King Yvette's Dance Academy R Junior Intermediate

369 Brand New Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Intermediate

372 Lost The Dance Shop M Senior Teen Competitive

374 The Journey Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

377 Cold Hearted Snake Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Teen Intermediate

383 Blink Twice Elite Dance Academy D Senior Teen Intermediate

387 Maneater The Dance Dept. L Senior Teen Intermediate

388 I Have Nothing Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

392 Unholy Precision Dance Center P Senior Teen Competitive

394 Hero The Dance Shop M Teen Competitive

415 Disturbia Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

427 Mad at You Elite Dance Academy D Senior Teen Competitive

428 Countdown Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Senior Teen Intermediate

450 Don't Rain on my
Parade

Elite Dance Academy D Teen Intermediate

460 It's Always Been You Elite Dance Academy D Teen Intermediate

464 Only Elite Dance Academy D Teen Intermediate

467 Fall for You Step-N-Out Dance Productions K Teen Intermediate

491 Grace Dance Unveiled C Teen Intermediate

493 Alright The Dance Dept. L Teen Intermediate

500 River Elite Dance Academy D Teen Intermediate

501 Left Behind Rave Dance Complex I Teen Competitive

502 Hot Like Wow Center Stage Dance Company, A Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

Inc.

503 Case of You The Dance Shop M Teen Competitive

510 Technologic Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Teen Competitive

512 Gone Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Teen Competitive

 
AGE
CATEGORY

Entry
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio

Studio
Code

Senior Teen 14 Fight Song Gracie Mills Rave Dance Complex I

Teen 437 You Are the
Reason

Nora Black Step Up Studio Q

Mini 141 Boss Nori Downs Step-N-Out Dance
Productions

K

Junior 171 Oceans Aubree
Baughn

Dance Unveiled C

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

375 Behind the Wall Elite Dance Academy D Teen Competitive

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

10 Raise the Roof Elite Dance Academy D Senior Teen Intermediate

129 Beware! Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Mini Novice

199 Lucy & Ethel Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Competitive

237 Wild Party Elite Dance Academy D Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations

Heart of Gold Award

IDA People's Choice

Most Entertaining



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

307 Off To Work The Dance Dept. L Junior Intermediate

423 A Brave New
World

Yvette's Dance Academy R Teen Competitive

471 You'll Be Back The Dance Dept. L Teen Intermediate

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

69 Shaped Starz Elite Dance Center J Senior Teen Competitive

109 Keep Breathing The Dance Shop M Mini Competitive

251 Vanishing
Moments

Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Senior Teen Competitive

335 Womanizer Center Stage Dance Company,
Inc.

A Junior Competitive

384 Strange Fruit Precision Dance Center P Senior Teen Competitive

503 Case of You The Dance Shop M Teen Competitive

Special Awards

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD Center StageDance Company, Inc

ARTISTRY AWARD Precision Dance Center

CLASS ACT AWARD CenterStage Dance Company

PURE PASSION AWARD The Dance Dept.

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Elite Dance Academy

Most Entertaining

Technical Excellence


